
Standard Results

8/24/2025

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20001 Reverb / Kern 34.62 1951 0 0004.217

20206 Blue / Hessler 84.84 2860 0 0001.721



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16202 Kelce / Rich -- NQ0 0 120

16203 Carly / Poirier -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20201 Maze / Lahm 43.65 NQ0 0 0103.345

20202 Spencer / Brinson -- NQ1 0 110

20203 Kairos / Dickinson -- NQ0 0 110

20204 Oakley / Pirtle 57.50 NQ1 1 0202.539

20205 Mystery / Kelly -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Gunner / Hightshoe -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

16403 Arlo / Snider 55.00 1951 0 0003.018

16402 Ben / Edge 73.42 2861 1 0002.261

16401 Laddie / Hamilton -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20401 Millie / Yarrington 44.93 NQ2 0 0003.695

20402 Gracie / Elrod 77.21 NQ2 0 0102.150

20403 Pepper / Rupprecht 39.04 NQ2 1 0304.252

20404 Esme / Eilerman -- NQ2 1 100

20405 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ5 1 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Zesta / Slater 64.10 NQ3 0 0002.590



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 186 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Torchy / Hightshoe 56.10 NQ2 2 0103.316

8601 Cosmos / Fiedler -- ABS-- -- ------

8602 Squash Bug / Drew -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12601 Turbo / Buckman 65.94 NQ1 1 0002.821

12602 Barcleigh / Boedeker 61.32 NQ2 3 0003.033

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16601 Chimi / Albers -- NQ1 0 100

16604 Believe / Meyer 35.52 NQ0 1 0105.377

16603 Kiwi / Justice -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20601 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ0 0 100



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 186 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:5 0

yps Pts

8805 Rye / Cope 41.06 11000 0 0004.530 32

8808 Fergie / Suthoff 44.86 21000 0 0004.146 29

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 45.05 31000 0 0004.129 28

8803 Seymour / Ebel 48.27 41000 0 0003.853 25

8801 Turbo / McDonough 59.47 1000 0 0003.128 14

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

12805 Juice Box / Breen 47.33 11000 0 0003.930 21

12807 Saoirse / Vetz 49.39 21000 0 0003.766 19

12809 Tracker / Bedard 49.43 31000 0 0003.763 19

12802 Magill / Day 44.03 NQ0 2 0004.224

12803 Corwin / Rich 45.83 NQ1 0 0004.058

12808 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ1 1 010

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:4 7

yps Pts

16805 Encore / Brewer 34.68 11000 0 0005.507 32

16816 Wolfie / Albers 46.46 21000 0 0004.111 20

16807 Spirit / Alexander 47.37 31000 0 0004.032 19

16814 Cooper / Browning 61.64 41000 0 0003.099 5

16802 Pye / Rupprecht 40.97 NQ0 0 0104.662



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Master - Regular

16803 Andre / Poirier 49.48 NQ0 0 0103.860

16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 35.18 NQ0 0 0105.429

16808 Sammy / Brendley 53.96 NQ2 1 0003.540

16809 Vanna / Greenwell 39.43 NQ1 1 0004.844

16810 Avery / Hoenig 39.25 NQ1 0 0004.866

16811 Ruby / Patsaros 49.23 NQ0 1 0003.880

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:11 15

yps Pts

20821 Wick / Teegardin 35.39 11000 0 0005.510 27

20807 Trubbel / Jearls 40.41 21000 0 0004.826 22

20802 Bryn / Mackenzie 41.86 31000 0 0004.658 21

20808 Legend / Drew 42.41 41000 0 0004.598 20

20825 Johnny / Mulligan 43.11 1000 0 0004.523 19

20820 Mr. Magoo / Kelly 43.94 1000 0 0004.438 19

20824 Spark / Weinberg 44.19 1000 0 0004.413 18

20822 Diego / Dickinson 49.09 1000 0 0003.972 13

20810 Scarlet / Haskins 50.13 1000 0 0003.890 12

20837 Baloo / Kolo 52.07 1000 0 0003.745 10

20814 Primrose / Lahm 52.39 1000 0 0003.722 10

20603 Major / Carsrud 59.22 NQ0 1 0003.293

20804 Finnegan / Kolo 51.23 NQ0 1 0003.806

20812 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ2 0 100

20815 Zelda / Oberst 60.08 NQ0 2 0003.246

20816 Mr. Kite / Patterson 57.30 NQ0 1 0203.403

20818 Robbie / Culp 61.44 NQ3 2 0103.174

20819 Fleury / Sansone 44.55 NQ1 1 0004.377

20823 Copper / Drew -- NQ0 0 100

20827 Brady / Mosby 37.05 NQ0 0 0105.263



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Master - Regular

20830 Elysian / Brewer 38.28 NQ0 0 0105.094

20831 Mazie / Bain 43.87 NQ1 2 0004.445

20832 Jax / Eilerman 42.03 NQ1 1 0104.640

20833 Eleanor / Day -- NQ0 0 100

20835 Lass / Mackenzie 35.87 NQ0 0 0205.436

20836 Willow / Drabek 36.98 NQ1 0 0005.273

20803 Bindi / Drabek -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Remy / Robertson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 195 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24802 Ryder / Sheridan 41.66 11000 0 0004.681 25

24803 Duchess / Schaefer 70.24 NQ1 0 0002.776



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds 89 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4201 Ezzie / McCaskey 68.09 11000 0 0002.144

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16204 Cheers / Justice 54.28 NQ1 1 0112.690



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20208 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler -- NQ1 0 120



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 195 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

4601 Otto / Myers -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 195 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16608 Willow / Hentrich 69.64 1970 0 0002.800

16605 Rozsi / Albin 44.34 NQ1 0 0004.398

16607 Firefly / Ranker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20406 Venus / Strohmeier 57.14 NQ1 2 0103.413



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 195 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4806 Koda / McCaskey 46.62 11000 0 0004.183 32

4804 Jazzy / Orris 54.36 21000 0 0003.587 24

4801 Giggles / Orris 55.63 31000 0 0003.505 23

4802 Ninjetta / Reis -- ABS-- -- ------

4803 Queeny / Cash -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 195 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

8815 Auggie / Suthoff 39.95 11000 0 0004.881 34

8817 Archer / Breen 47.58 21000 0 0004.098 26

8816 Bucky / McDonough 63.47 31000 0 0003.072 10

8813 RockyRaccoon / Day 39.95 NQ0 0 0104.881

8818 Luke / Wessel 76.06 NQ0 0 0002.564

8819 Oliver / Boedeker 69.00 NQ1 2 0102.826

8810 Giddy / Cash -- ABS-- -- ------

8812 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 191 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

12814 Gigi / Burgess 44.64 11000 0 0004.279 27

12819 Kezi / Brandenburg 47.96 21000 0 0003.982 24

12813 Luna / Sansone 48.99 31000 0 0003.899 23

12818 Cindy / Bain 56.20 41000 0 0003.399 15



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Master - Preferred

12811 Sigmund / Antonio 61.38 NQ2 1 0003.112

12815 Cali / Corcoran 42.52 NQ1 1 0004.492

12820 Victory / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 195 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:5 5

yps Pts

16827 Ryker / Brinson 39.44 11000 0 0004.944 28

16823 Caboose / Kulpa 45.07 21000 0 0004.327 22

16820 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 48.37 31000 0 0004.031 19

16829 Rose Tyler / Slater 48.60 41000 0 0004.012 19

16825 Roo / Kimler 50.48 1000 0 0003.863 17

16818 Dekes / Patsaros 69.58 NQ3 2 0102.803

16819 Sculpin / Brewer 34.51 NQ0 0 0105.651

16822 Love / Patterson 47.20 NQ1 1 0104.131

16826 Kaldi / Hamilton -- NQ0 0 110

16828 Toby / Winters -- NQ0 0 110

16821 Sky / Robertson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

20849 Cinder / Sheridan 39.53 11000 0 0004.933 32

20840 Pasha / Wright 51.69 21000 0 0003.772 20

20844 Nitro / Alexander 44.66 NQ0 0 0104.366

20845 Primrose / Davidson 56.29 NQ0 1 0203.464

20846 Ivy / Carsrud -- NQ0 0 100

20848 Duke / Elrod 77.71 NQ2 1 0102.509



Standard Results

8/24/2025

Master - Preferred



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20001 Reverb / Kern 19.23 NQ0 0106.448

20206 Blue / Hessler 60.79 NQ2 0002.040



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20202 Spencer / Brinson 35.89 11000 0003.455

20201 Maze / Lahm 36.63 NQ2 0213.385

20203 Kairos / Dickinson -- NQ4 116

20204 Oakley / Pirtle 55.42 NQ5 0102.237

20205 Mystery / Kelly -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 124 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Gunner / Hightshoe 64.21 NQ4 0001.931



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Squash Bug / Drew 45.51 NQ2 0113.340

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16203 Carly / Poirier 54.19 NQ4 0112.805

16402 Ben / Edge 57.37 NQ2 0112.649

16401 Laddie / Hamilton -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20402 Gracie / Elrod 72.17 NQ3 0202.106

20405 Yahtzee / Drabek 44.12 NQ2 0113.445

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Zesta / Slater 51.45 NQ3 0012.954



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8601 Cosmos / Fiedler 66.74 NQ5 0002.457

8808 Fergie / Suthoff 35.32 NQ1 0114.643

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16403 Arlo / Snider -- NQ2 100

16604 Believe / Meyer 28.52 NQ0 0115.996

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20401 Millie / Yarrington 39.67 NQ0 0034.462

20403 Pepper / Rupprecht 34.61 NQ1 0115.114

20404 Esme / Eilerman 32.02 NQ1 0005.528



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

8805 Rye / Cope 32.04 11000 0005.119 21

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 32.63 21000 0005.026 21

8401 Torchy / Hightshoe 38.49 31000 0004.261 15

8803 Seymour / Ebel 39.61 41000 0004.140 14

8801 Turbo / McDonough 50.52 NQ2 0003.246

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

12803 Corwin / Rich 28.32 11000 0005.791 21

12602 Barcleigh / Boedeker 36.79 21000 0004.458 13

12809 Tracker / Bedard 37.27 31000 0004.400 12

12805 Juice Box / Breen 37.74 41000 0004.346 12

12601 Turbo / Buckman 39.06 1000 0004.199 10

12802 Magill / Day 30.78 NQ0 0105.328

12807 Saoirse / Vetz 40.76 NQ2 0124.024

12808 Tucci / Heitzig 35.32 NQ2 0224.643

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 79%Q:11 3

yps Pts

16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 25.64 11000 0006.669 23

16809 Vanna / Greenwell 26.34 21000 0006.492 22

16810 Avery / Hoenig 26.55 31000 0006.441 22



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Master - Regular

16805 Encore / Brewer 27.52 41000 0006.214 21

16811 Ruby / Patsaros 30.19 1000 0005.664 18

16802 Pye / Rupprecht 30.98 1000 0005.520 18

16808 Sammy / Brendley 31.35 1000 0005.455 17

16814 Cooper / Browning 34.14 1000 0005.009 14

16807 Spirit / Alexander 34.63 1000 0004.938 14

16816 Wolfie / Albers 37.13 1000 0004.605 11

16803 Andre / Poirier 39.45 1000 0004.335 9

16202 Kelce / Rich 32.78 NQ0 0105.217

16601 Chimi / Albers -- NQ0 101

16603 Kiwi / Justice 34.88 NQ2 0014.903

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:12 16

yps Pts

20821 Wick / Teegardin 27.14 11000 0006.522 19

20812 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 28.76 21000 0006.154 18

20808 Legend / Drew 29.16 31000 0006.070 17

20807 Trubbel / Jearls 29.24 41000 0006.053 17

20825 Johnny / Mulligan 32.62 1000 0005.426 14

20824 Spark / Weinberg 32.74 1000 0005.406 14

20804 Finnegan / Kolo 33.20 1000 0005.331 13

20837 Baloo / Kolo 33.65 1000 0005.260 13

20803 Bindi / Drabek 35.40 1000 0005.000 11

20822 Diego / Dickinson 36.99 1000 0004.785 10

20814 Primrose / Lahm 43.06 1000 0004.111 3

20816 Mr. Kite / Patterson 44.03 1000 0004.020 2

20601 Ace / Pirtle 37.59 NQ1 0114.709

20603 Major / Carsrud 49.05 NQ0 0003.609

20802 Bryn / Mackenzie 33.27 NQ1 0115.320



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Master - Regular

20810 Scarlet / Haskins 55.88 NQ0 0013.168

20818 Robbie / Culp 41.86 NQ2 0114.228

20819 Fleury / Sansone 34.23 NQ0 0115.171

20820 Mr. Magoo / Kelly 32.15 NQ0 0105.505

20823 Copper / Drew 34.77 NQ1 0005.091

20826 Remy / Robertson -- NQ2 100

20827 Brady / Mosby 31.80 NQ1 1005.566

20830 Elysian / Brewer -- NQ0 120

20831 Mazie / Bain 34.49 NQ1 0025.132

20832 Jax / Eilerman 35.35 NQ1 0315.007

20833 Eleanor / Day -- NQ0 100

20835 Lass / Mackenzie -- NQ0 111

20836 Willow / Drabek 31.14 NQ1 0215.684

20815 Zelda / Oberst -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

24802 Ryder / Sheridan 32.39 11000 0005.465 17

24803 Duchess / Schaefer 41.86 21000 0004.228 8



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 124 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4201 Ezzie / McCaskey 47.35 11000 0002.619

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16204 Cheers / Justice 23.34 11000 0005.313

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20207 Jasmine / Plank -- NQ4 100

20208 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 43.68 NQ1 0302.839



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16605 Rozsi / Albin 27.83 11000 0005.462



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 164 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

4602 Herman / Myers -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8815 Auggie / Suthoff 31.04 NQ0 0305.284

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16821 Sky / Robertson 34.01 11000 0005.204

16825 Roo / Kimler 39.01 NQ2 0004.537

16607 Firefly / Ranker -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20406 Venus / Strohmeier 43.99 NQ1 0014.024

20848 Duke / Elrod 59.93 NQ0 0112.953



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 164 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

4804 Jazzy / Orris 43.54 11000 0003.767 15

4801 Giggles / Orris 43.54 21000 0003.767 15

4802 Ninjetta / Reis 47.29 31000 0003.468 11

4806 Koda / McCaskey 34.73 NQ0 0204.722

4601 Otto / Myers -- ABS-- ------

4803 Queeny / Cash -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

8813 RockyRaccoon / Day 30.82 11000 0005.321 24

8817 Archer / Breen 37.21 21000 0004.407 17

8816 Bucky / McDonough 47.44 31000 0003.457 7

8810 Giddy / Cash -- ABS-- ------

8812 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

12811 Sigmund / Antonio 35.73 11000 0004.786 18

12819 Kezi / Brandenburg 39.48 21000 0004.331 14

12818 Cindy / Bain 42.18 31000 0004.054 11

12813 Luna / Sansone 44.01 41000 0003.885 9

12814 Gigi / Burgess 38.09 NQ1 0014.489

12815 Cali / Corcoran 27.91 NQ0 0106.127



JWW Results

8/24/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

yps Pts

16819 Sculpin / Brewer 28.55 11000 0006.200 23

16826 Kaldi / Hamilton 34.96 21000 0005.063 17

16829 Rose Tyler / Slater 36.60 31000 0004.836 15

16820 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 37.44 41000 0004.728 14

16608 Willow / Hentrich 44.90 1000 0003.942 7

16818 Dekes / Patsaros 63.69 NQ2 0222.779

16822 Love / Patterson 30.29 NQ0 0105.844

16827 Ryker / Brinson 29.70 NQ0 0015.960

16828 Toby / Winters 37.88 NQ0 0104.673

16823 Caboose / Kulpa -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

20849 Cinder / Sheridan 32.09 11000 0005.516 22

20845 Primrose / Davidson 36.78 21000 0004.812 18

20839 Zeke / Meyer 38.59 31000 0004.587 16

20840 Pasha / Wright 45.13 41000 0003.922 9

20844 Nitro / Alexander 36.03 NQ0 0104.913



Time 2 Beat Results

8/24/2025

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 36.96 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

8808 Fergie / Suthoff 36.96 1100 00

8401 Torchy / Hightshoe 39.12 90 00

8801 Turbo / McDonough 49.88 60 00

8601 Cosmos / Fiedler -- NQ0 00

8602 Squash Bug / Drew -- ABS-- ----

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1036.96Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

748.00Truncated time <=

651.00Truncated time <=

555.00Truncated time <=

459.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 39.05 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

12805 Juice Box / Breen 39.05 1100 00

12601 Turbo / Buckman 44.06 80 00

12809 Tracker / Bedard 45.74 80 00

12602 Barcleigh / Boedeker 40.45 NQ0 01

12201 Zazi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ----

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ----

12808 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

8/24/2025

Regular

Time Points

1039.05Truncated time  =

942.00Truncated time <=

846.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time <=

654.00Truncated time <=

558.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 26.91 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:6 8

16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 26.91 1100 00

16810 Avery / Hoenig 30.76 80 00

16802 Pye / Rupprecht 31.12 80 00

16811 Ruby / Patsaros 33.47 70 00

16807 Spirit / Alexander 35.02 60 00

16403 Arlo / Snider 46.18 20 00

16202 Kelce / Rich 39.94 NQ1 02

16402 Ben / Edge -- NQ0 00

16601 Chimi / Albers 33.59 NQ0 02

16603 Kiwi / Justice 33.27 NQ0 01

16604 Believe / Meyer 23.60 NQ1 01

16805 Encore / Brewer -- NQ1 10

16809 Vanna / Greenwell -- NQ0 11

16814 Cooper / Browning -- NQ1 10

16401 Laddie / Hamilton -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

8/24/2025

Regular

Time Points

1026.91Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 27.12 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:12 14

20821 Wick / Teegardin 27.12 1100 00

20836 Willow / Drabek 28.89 90 00

20812 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.43 90 00

20807 Trubbel / Jearls 31.04 80 00

20830 Elysian / Brewer 32.73 80 00

20825 Johnny / Mulligan 33.25 70 00

20820 Mr. Magoo / Kelly 33.66 70 00

20804 Finnegan / Kolo 35.27 70 00

20815 Zelda / Oberst 37.99 60 00

20826 Remy / Robertson 39.24 50 00

20814 Primrose / Lahm 42.11 40 00

20823 Copper / Drew 49.38 10 00

20203 Kairos / Dickinson -- NQ1 11

20401 Millie / Yarrington 30.18 NQ0 02

20403 Pepper / Rupprecht 33.76 NQ0 02

20601 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ0 10

20603 Major / Carsrud 50.00 NQ1 01

20802 Bryn / Mackenzie -- NQ0 12



Time 2 Beat Results

8/24/2025

Regular

20808 Legend / Drew 30.49 NQ0 01

20810 Scarlet / Haskins 43.03 NQ1 00

20818 Robbie / Culp 50.00 NQ0 00

20819 Fleury / Sansone -- NQ0 11

20827 Brady / Mosby 27.80 NQ0 01

20831 Mazie / Bain 40.26 NQ1 00

20835 Lass / Mackenzie 31.50 NQ1 01

20837 Baloo / Kolo 41.97 NQ0 01

20204 Oakley / Pirtle -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1027.12Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 33.99 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

24802 Ryder / Sheridan 33.99 1100 00

24401 Zesta / Slater 39.84 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/24/2025

Regular

Time Points

1033.99Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/24/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 49.59 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

4801 Giggles / Orris 49.59 1100 00

4802 Ninjetta / Reis 49.64 90 00

4806 Koda / McCaskey 36.35 NQ0 01

4803 Queeny / Cash -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1049.59Truncated time  =

954.00Truncated time <=

859.00Truncated time <=

760.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 37.75 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

8817 Archer / Breen 37.75 1100 00

8816 Bucky / McDonough 50.57 60 00

8201 Rafie / Schaefer 45.43 NQ3 02

8815 Auggie / Suthoff 35.45 NQ1 02

8812 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1037.75Truncated time  =

941.00Truncated time <=

845.00Truncated time <=

749.00Truncated time <=

652.00Truncated time <=

556.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/24/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 30.22 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

12815 Cali / Corcoran 30.22 1100 00

12814 Gigi / Burgess 32.74 90 00

12811 Sigmund / Antonio -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1030.22Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 31.26 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

16819 Sculpin / Brewer 31.26 1100 00

16821 Sky / Robertson 34.68 90 00

16825 Roo / Kimler 44.55 50 00

16608 Willow / Hentrich -- NQ0 00

16818 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ1 00

16826 Kaldi / Hamilton 42.34 NQ2 01



Time 2 Beat Results

8/24/2025

Preferred

Time Points

1031.26Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 31.94 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

20849 Cinder / Sheridan 31.94 1100 00

20840 Pasha / Wright 40.24 70 00

20207 Jasmine / Plank -- NQ0 11

20845 Primrose / Davidson 49.01 NQ1 00

20208 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1031.94Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <


